
Hallenspielplan  Wilhelm-Schröder-Sporthalle  ( 042 )
Vierburgweg
18246   Bützow

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:00 BOLW
WJE

TSV 1952 Bützow SV Grün Weiß Schwerin II 16:8

Sa. 27.09.2025 09:00

10:45

12:45

15:00

17:15

BOLW MJC

Oberliga

BOL
Männer

Verbandsliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Güstrower HV`94

SV Eintracht Rostock

Malchower SV

HSG Uni Rostock

Sternberger HV

24:21

37:30

32:23

26:27

34:21

So. 28.09.2025 11:45

13:30

15:15

BOLW MJD

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

Oberliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Güstrower HV`94

SV Eintracht Rostock III

Eisenbahner …in Schwerin

10:18

29:6

25:21

Fr. 03.10.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

Landespokal

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

TSG Wismar

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

TSV 1952 Bützow II

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSG Wismar

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

TSV 1952 Bützow II

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

TSG Wismar

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

SV Fort. 50 …brandenburg

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSG Wismar

18:9

21:17

15:12

11:15

13:11

16:8

7:11

13:21

10:17

16:11

Sa. 11.10.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:15

Oberliga

BOLW MJB

Verbandsliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SG Wismar-Neukloster

Sternberger HV

Schwaaner SV

TSG Wittenburg

11:33

31:14

20:21

29:21

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.10.2025 10:00

11:45

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

Oberliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

VfL Blau Wei… Neukloster

Mecklenburger SV

27:7

32:32

Sa. 08.11.2025 13:15

15:00

17:15

BOLW
WJE

BOLW MJD

BOL
Männer

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSG Wismar

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SV Matzlow Garwitz

14:17

26:25

31:32

Sa. 15.11.2025 09:00

10:45

12:45

15:00

17:15

BOLW MJD

BOLW MJB

BOL
Männer

Verbandsliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSG Wismar II

SV Warnemünde

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen II

VfL Blau Wei… Neukloster

SG HB Schwerin-Leezen

37:27

33:19

29:23

25:18

25:32

So. 16.11.2025 10:00

11:45

13:45

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

Oberliga

BOLW MJC

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Bad Doberane…V 90 (a.K.)

TSG Wismar

Sternberger HV

28:10

34:8

36:16

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

11:45

13:45

BOLW MJD

BOLW MJC

BOLW MJE

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SSV Einheit Teterow

TSG Wismar

SSV Einheit Teterow

26:19

37:21

35:8

So. 23.11.2025 11:00 BOLW MJBTSV 1952 Bützow Parchimer SV 51:17

Sa. 29.11.2025 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:15

BOLW
WJE

Oberliga

BOLW MJB

Verbandsliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Plauer SV

SG Vorpommern

SV Blau Weiß…revesmühlen

SV Fort. 50 …ndenburg II

Bad Doberaner SV 90 II

24:4

30:17

32:24

33:28

25:24



Hallenspielplan  Wilhelm-Schröder-Sporthalle  ( 042 )
Vierburgweg
18246   Bützow

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.12.2025 11:00

12:45

17:15

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

Oberliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SV Eintracht Rostock II

Güstrower HV`94

SV Crivitz

27:12

32:33

28:30

So. 07.12.2025 11:00 BOLW MJBTSV 1952 Bützow Plauer SV 36:17

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00

12:00

Oberliga

Oberliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Bad Doberaner SV 90

Plauer SV

34:46

23:13

So. 14.12.2025 09:00 BOLW MJETSV 1952 Bützow TSG Wismar 34:24

Sa. 10.01.2026 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:15

BOLW MJC

Oberliga

BOLW MJE

Verbandsliga

BOL
Männer

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow II

Eisenbahner …in Schwerin

Pasewalker HV

Plauer SV

SV Crivitz

SV Blau Weiß…revesmühlen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:30

14:00

BOLW MJD

Oberliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Eisenbahner …Schwerin II

Stralsunder HV

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 09:15

11:00

12:45

15:00

17:15

BOLW
WJE

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

Oberliga

BOL
Männer

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow II

TSV 1952 Bützow

Güstrower HV`94

Rostocker Ha…all Club II

HC Empor Rostock II

Plauer SV II

HSG Uni Rostock

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 11:00

13:15

BOLW MJB

BOLW MJE

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SV Matzlow Garwitz

HV Leezen

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.01.2026 09:00

10:45

15:00

BOLW MJE

Oberliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SV Matzlow Garwitz

SG Lützow

HV Altentreptow

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:15

B-Oberliga
Nord WJD

BOLW MJB

Oberliga

Oberliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSG Wismar II

Ribnitzer HV

SG Vorpommern

TSG Wittenburg

Hagenower Sportverein

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 13:00

15:00

Oberliga

Verbandsliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

HSV Peenetal Loitz

SV Eintracht Rostock

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 11:00

17:00

BOLW MJE

BOL
Männer

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow II

Mecklenburge…re Schwerin

SSV Einheit Teterow

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 11:00

13:00

15:00

BOLW MJB

Oberliga

Oberliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

SSV Einheit Teterow

Stavenhagene…SV von 1863

SV Matzlow Garwitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 11:00

13:00

Oberliga

Oberliga

TSV 1952 Bützow

TSV 1952 Bützow

Hagenower Sportverein

SV Einheit Demmin

0:0

0:0


